175
18
55
32
27
17

10
10

144

R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Welsh,R 1-1

soil
clay/rock
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sandy shale
Bkn sand
oil sand
sandy shale
bkn sand
oil sand
Dk sand
shale

101
107
151
159
176
180
200
375
393
448
480
507
524
529
539
549
556
700

§ 704

709
713
77
723
754
767
800

Start 11-26-2013
Finish 11-29-2013

set20° 77
ran 793.4'2 7/8
cemented to surface 72 sxs

odor

show
good show
show
good show
good show
good show
T.D.



